1. All dimensions are in inches, unless otherwise noted.
2. REM TRITON TDAM Filters (TDAM-PERF-FTC) can be sized to fit most industry standard trench drains,
parkway drains, shallow structures, catch basins, etc.
3. TDAM-PERF-FTC cartridge housings are constructed utilizing 22ga., Type 304 Stainless Steel.
4. The Full Trash Capture Cartridge screen utilizes 22ga., Type 304 Stainless Steel Perforation.  Perforated stainless
is configured with a 4.8mm openings, having 51% Open Area for excellent flow rates comparative to its size.
5. Multiple TDAM Filter Inserts can be staged in line with one another in order to provide additional levels of filtration.
6. Secondary filtration is also available using additional media strategies that can address other specific pollutant of

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
<INSERT COMPANY NAME HERE> IS
PROHIBITED.
A
A
T-DAM FILTER
Optional Height:
3.5, 5.0 or 10.0
 See Matrix
1.50
MODEL # WIDTH APPRPRIATE FOR:
TT2.0 4" Wide Trench
TDAM5 5" Wide Trench
TDAM6 6" Wide Trench
TDAM8 8" Wide Trench
TDAM10 10" Wide Trench
TDAM12 12" Wide Trench
TDAM15 15" Wide Trench
TDAM18 18" Wide Trench
TDAM24 24" Wide Trench
TDAM36 36" Wide Trench
TDAM48 48" Wide Trench
D
C
B
AA